www.airgas.com  /   1-866-924-7427
Purity
% N2 145 psig 125 psig 110 psig 100 psig 90 psig 80 psig
99.95 37 70 104 32 61 90 26 52 85 23 47 76 20 38 61 16 28 52
99 62 124 151 52 104 142 42 84 123 38 76 113 31 62 90 28 56 80
98 98 196 236 84 168 222 73 146 193 66 132 179 56 112 142 45 90 123
97 133 266 312 114 228 288 99 198 260 89 178 236 76 152 189 60 120 165
96 168 336 425 143 286 387 125 250 345 112 224 312 95 190 250 76 152 217

ent
NitrogenGENERATORS Flows to 557 LPM Cont.
Ordering Information
Product Number
Y80-N245 No 16–62 No 145 80 10 psi 99.95%
Y80-N245A Yes 16–62 Yes 145 80 10 psi 99.95%
Y80-N280A Yes 28–124 Yes 145 80 10 psi 99.95%
Y80-N2135 No 52–151 No 145 80 10 psi 99.95%
Nitrogen
Purity
Max. Pressure Drop
(@ 99% N2 Purity,
125 psi)
Max. Inlet
Pressure
(psig)
O2
Analyzer
Min. Inlet
Pressure
(psig)
Analyzer
Available Options
Product Number Description
Y80-438027 Prefilters
Y80-N220102 Oxygen Analyzer
Y80-IK572 Installation Kit for all models
Y80-75344 (New) Activated Carbon Tower
Y80-75345 (Rebuilt) Activated Carbon Tower
Specialty Gas Equipment
Flow
Ranges
(LPM)